V

N\

RECONSTRUCTING
)/ JUDAISM

Tresa Grauer, Ph.D.
she/her

Vice President for Thriving Communities
215.576.0800, ext. 144

TGrauer@ReconstructingJudaism.org

Jackie Land

she/her
Associate Director for Thriving Communities
and Convention Co-Chair

302.500.0863
JLand@ReconstructingJudaism.org

Rabbi Maurice Harris

he/him

Associate Director for Thriving Communities and
Israel Affairs Specialist

215.576.0800, ext. 118
MHarris@ReconstructingJudaism.org

Rabbi Micah Geurin Weiss

he/him
Assistant Director for Thriving Communities and
Tikkun Olam Specialist

215.576.0800, ext. 155
MWeiss@ReconstructingJudaism.org

Jacob Weinberg

he/him

Associate for Thriving Communities
215.576.0800, ext. 131
JWeinberg@ReconstructingJudaism.org

Contact Information

Cyd Weissman
she/her

Vice President for Innovation and Impact
215.576.0800, ext. 257

CWeissman@ReconstructingJudaism.org

Rabbi Joel Alpert
he/him

Director of Rabbinic Placement
215.576.0800, ext. 304
JAlpert@ReconPlacement.org

Rabbi Sandra Lawson
she/her
Director of Racial Diversity, Equity and Inclusion

215.576.0800, ext. 152

SLawson@ReconstructingJudaism.org

Lani Moss
she/her
Convention Co-Chair

LMoss@ReconstructingJudaism.org

Rosa Cohen
she/her

Communications Associate
215.576.0800, ext. 120

RCohen@ReconstructingJudaism.org





